THE DATASHEET OF
AS7C31026C-12TIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
September 2006
Advance Information
Copyright © Alliance Memory. All rights reserved.
AS7C31026C
3.3 V 64K X 16 CMOS SRAM

TSOP 2, 10.2 x 18.4 mm 3.3V industrial AS7C31026C-12TIN
BGA, 7 x 7 mm 3.3V industrial AS7C31026C-12BIN
Part numbering system
AS7C X 1026B –XX X X X
SRAM
prefix
Voltage:
3 = 3.3 V
CMOS
Device
number
Access
time
Package:
J = SOJ 400 mil
T = TSOP 2, 10.2 x 18.4 mm
B=BGA, 7 x 7 mm
Temperature
I = industrial: -40° C
to 85° C
N = Lead Free Part
AS7C31026C
Alliance Memory, Inc.
511 Taylor Way
San Carlos, CA 94070, USA
Tel: 650-610-6800